
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

44 

2 

77 

73 

29 

48 

58 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Kyle Casement 

Sean Crone 

Alexander Galloway 

Sam Naughton 

Alex Clarke 

Jack Haybyrne 

Class 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

14.033 

24.901 

27.276 

41.857 

57.839 

1:10.742 

Total Tm 

6:53.907 

7:07.940 

7:18.808 

7:21.183 

7:35.764 

7:51.746 

8:04.649 

Best Tm 

1:07.400 

1:10.131 

1:11.973 

1:12.615 

1:13.676 

1:17.305 

1:18.889 

Best Speed 

90.801 

87.265 

85.032 

84.280 

83.066 

79.167 

77.577 

Avg. Speed 

88.716 

85.806 

83.681 

83.231 

80.568 

77.838 

75.766 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/09/2025 12:03:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas 

Race Director: Hefin Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

14.033 

Avg. Speed 

88.716 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.400 

Best Speed 

90.801 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise) 

Supersport 

Race 4 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:55:14 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/09/2025 11:58 


